General information about company

Scrip code 531638

NSE Symbol SURAJLTD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE713C01016
Name of the company SURAJ LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.02




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % of o
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 1 £ sh of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(I0) (I1II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class % of
a % of (A+B+C2) g Total
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 13772823 13772823 75 13772823 13772823 | 75
Group
(B) Public 2868 4591277 4591277 25 4591277 4591277 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2880 18364100 18364100 100 18364100 18364100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
. Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of saro form (XIV)
securities Xi and INo. capital) (XI)= of total | f0rM Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total No.
Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1 (i1) (1ii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 13772823
Group
B) Public 25 4591277 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18364100 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.d(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;:;;g‘i'l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o
(I shares held h . IvV)y+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12 13772823 13772823 |75 13772823 13772823 | 75
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 13772823 13772823 |75 13772823 13772823 |75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 13772823 13772823 |75 13772823 13772823 | 75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government /
@ President of India 1 70280 70280 0.38 70280 70280 | 0.38
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 70280 70280 0.38 70280 70280 0.38
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 2779 1028964 1028964 |5.6 1028964 1028964 5.6
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 30 2517130 2517130 | 13.71 2517130 2517130 | 13.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 23 3509 3509 0.02 3509 3509 0.02
(o) Bodies Corporate 35 971394 971394 5.29 971394 971394 [5.29
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2867 4520997 4520997 24.62 4520997 4520997 |24.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2868 4591277 4591277 25 4591277 4591277 |25
2)+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"t"‘l (ATB+C2 2880 18364100 18364100 | 100 18364100 18364100 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2880 18364100 18364100 100 18364100 18364100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlvi Underlvi bl ities ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
o1t ! . % & £ 1 sa“ |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | -t eiotal ul u ul
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (ii) (iif)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 75 13772823
Sub-Total (4) 75 13772823
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
75 13772823
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.38 70280 0 0 0
Su-Total (8) 0.38 70280 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
(g) 5.6 1028964 0 0 0
(h) 13.71 2517130 0 0 0
@) 0.02 3509 0 0 0
o 5.29 971394 0 0 0
(S‘gb'T"tal ®) 24.62 4520997 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25 4591277 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 18364100
Total (A+B+C 100 18364100

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAH
GUNVANTKUMAR
TARACHAND

KUNAL
TARACHAND
SHAH

ASHOKKUMAR
TARACHAND
SHAH

CHANDRIKA
KUNAL
SHAH

ANILABEN
ASHOKKUMAR
SHAH

REKHABEN
GUNVANTKUMAR
SHAH

ABHAY
GUNVANTKUMAR
SHAH

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

991600

1030488

1077662

2900577

3568420

2344076

270000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

991600

1030488

1077662

2900577

3568420

2344076

270000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54

5.61

15.79

19.43

12.76

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

991600

1030488

1077662

2900577

3568420

2344076

270000

Class eg:y

Total

991600

1030488

1077662

2900577

3568420

2344076

270000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54

5.61

5.87

15.79

19.43

12.76

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.61

15.79

19.43

12.76

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 991600 1030488 1077662 2900577 3568420 2344076 270000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group

Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DISHANT
KUNALBHAI SHAH

CHIRAG
ASHOKBHAI SHAH

DIXIT ASHOKBHAI
SHAH

KAPIL GUNVANT
SHAH

NISHA
MAHESHKUMAR JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

555000

292500

292500

270000

180000

13772823

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

555000

292500

292500

270000

180000

13772823

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

1.59

1.59

1.47

0.98

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

555000

292500

292500

270000

180000

13772823

Class eg:y

Total

555000

292500

292500

270000

180000

13772823

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.02

1.59

1.59

1.47

0.98

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

1.59

1.59

1.47

0.98

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

555000

292500

292500

270000

180000

13772823

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESH STAINLESS PRIVATE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

686086

686086

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

686086

686086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.74

3.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

686086

686086

Class eg:y

Total

686086

686086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.74

3.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.74

3.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 686086 686086
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAWANDEYV P. JAIN

MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

438000

311253

749253

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

438000

311253

749253

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39

1.69

4.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

438000

311253

749253

Class eg:y

Total

438000

311253

749253

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39

1.69

4.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.39

1.69

4.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 438000 311253 749253
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







