General information about company						
Scrip code	531638					
NSE Symbol	SURAJLTD					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE713C01016					
Name of the company	SURAJ LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.1					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.02					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) $ \begin{array}{c} \text{cquity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{held (V)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{Receipts (VI)} \\ \text{(V)+ (VI)} \\ \end{array} $		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	13772823			13772823	75	13772823		13772823	75
(B)	Public	2868	4591277			4591277	25	4591277		4591277	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2880	18364100			18364100	100	18364100		18364100	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Un	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares assuming full conversion of convertible convertible		s a % Suming full bonversion of bonvertible  Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of Shares Pledged or otherwise equity sh		Sub-categ	ategorization of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a word of word of total (a) Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					13772823			
(B)	Public				25					4591277	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					18364100	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	13772823			13772823	75	13772823		13772823	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	13772823			13772823	75	13772823		13772823	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	13772823			13772823	75	13772823		13772823	75
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	70280			70280	0.38	70280		70280	0.38
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	70280			70280	0.38	70280		70280	0.38
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2779	1028964			1028964	5.6	1028964		1028964	5.6
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	30	2517130			2517130	13.71	2517130		2517130	13.71
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	23	3509			3509	0.02	3509		3509	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	35	971394			971394	5.29	971394		971394	5.29
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2867	4520997			4520997	24.62	4520997		4520997	24.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2868	4591277			4591277	25	4591277		4591277	25
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2880	18364100			18364100	100	18364100		18364100	100
Total (A+B+C)		2880	18364100			18364100	100	18364100		18364100	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of No. Of Convertible securities and No. Of Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share Convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	ked in	Shar pled othe encu	res ged or rwise ımbered	equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					!
(1)	Indian											
(a)				75					13772823			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					13772823			
(2)	Foreign	l				1	ı	1	l			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75					13772823			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(a)				0.38					70280	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.38					70280	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns	•			•		•			•	•
(g)				5.6					1028964	0	0	0
(h)				13.71					2517130	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					3509	0	0	0
(1)				5.29					971394	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				24.62					4520997	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25					4591277	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					18364100			
Total (A+B+C				100					18364100			

		]	Individuals/Hind	u undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAH GUNVANTKUMAR TARACHAND	KUNAL TARACHAND SHAH	ASHOKKUMAR TARACHAND SHAH	CHANDRIKA KUNAL SHAH	ANILABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH	REKHABEN GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH	ABHAY GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	991600	1030488	1077662	2900577	3568420	2344076	270000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	991600	1030488	1077662	2900577	3568420	2344076	270000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.4	5.61	5.87	15.79	19.43	12.76	1.47
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	)				
Class eg:X	991600	1030488	1077662	2900577	3568420	2344076	270000
Class eg:y							
Total	991600	1030488	1077662	2900577	3568420	2344076	270000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.4	5.61	5.87	15.79	19.43	12.76	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.4	5.61	5.87	15.79	19.43	12.76	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	991600	1030488	1077662	2900577	3568420	2344076	270000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DISHANT KUNALBHAI SHAH	CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI SHAH	DIXIT ASHOKBHAI SHAH	KAPIL GUNVANT SHAH	NISHA MAHESHKUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	555000	292500	292500	270000	180000	13772823
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	555000	292500	292500	270000	180000	13772823
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	1.59	1.59	1.47	0.98	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	555000	292500	292500	270000	180000	13772823
Class eg:y						
Total	555000	292500	292500	270000	180000	13772823
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.02	1.59	1.59	1.47	0.98	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	1.59	1.59	1.47	0.98	75
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	555000	292500	292500	270000	180000	13772823
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH STAINLESS PRIVATE LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	686086	686086
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	686086	686086
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.74	3.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	686086	686086
Class eg:y		
Total	686086	686086
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.74	3.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.74	3.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	686086	686086		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWANDEV P. JAIN	MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	438000	311253	749253			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	438000	311253	749253			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	1.69	4.08			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	438000	311253	749253			
Class eg:y						
Total	438000	311253	749253			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.39	1.69	4.08			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	1.69	4.08			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	438000	311253	749253		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		